Model No.M3702 TRIMMER




Model No.M3702 TRIMMER

. oy . Moin, Mnoz |Novy/ . .
Obj. ¢. Obj. ¢. Popis osE 2] Py Stary Poznamka 1 Poznamka 2
mény

001 413774-8 Top cover 1 kryt

002 |811783-3 Name plate M3702 1

003 620F47-0 Controller 1 ovl

C10 |646358-9 Line coil 1 tlumivka =old 646325
-4

004 |[665383-1 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1 kabel 1.0-2-2.0 HP16
30/1631K=695556-2

005-1 |[682583-8 Cord guard 1

006 266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 2

007 |687124-5 drzak kabelu 1 dr

008-1 |654741-6 Terminal block 1 patice

009 |651424-9 vypina& MT952 1 vyp

010 643987-9 vicko uhlikd MT952 2 \Y

011-1 |195010-1 Carbon brush set CB-411 1 uhl

012 ]141D21-8 Bracket complete 1

013-1 |520155-0 Field assembly 240V 1

C10 |654450-7 Ring terminal 2

C20 |654485-8 Non-insulated splice 2

014 ]266340-8 Binding head tapping screw 4X6 2

5

015 421868-5 krouzek 9554-9555 1 krou

016 210062-2 loZisko MT952 1 kuli

017 |681668-7 podlozka 1 podlo

018 |510227-9 Armature assembly 240V 1 rotor M3700

c10 241667-7 Fan 52 1

018 INC. 16,17,19

019 1211247-3 Ball bearing 6002DDW 1

020 |267785-3 Wave washer 23 1 podlo

021 266351-3 Sroub 4x35=01d266053-1 4

022 141D80-2 Motor housing complete 1

C10 | 8034K8-2 Scale label 1

023 |763662-2 upinaci kleStina 6mm 3709-3710 1

024 763661-4 matka 6 mm 3709-3710 1

025 252156-7 057026 = old 930004 1 057026 =o0ld 9300
04

027 |941101-4 podlozka 5 1 podlo

028 251867-1 Sroub M5x30 1

029 |265763-7 Thumb screw M6X25 1

030 ]941151-9 podlozka 6 = old 253047-5 1 podlo

031 454022-6 Base 1

032 265142-9 Pan head screw M4X10 4

033 |410585-2 zakladni deska 1 z

AO01 122703-7 voditko 3709-3710=01d122389-7 1

Cc10 251471-6 Sroub M5=01d251420-3 1

C20 |265135-6 Countersunk head screw M4X10 1

C30 |[265763-7 Thumb screw M6X25 1

C40 |265764-5 Sroub =old 251819-2 1

C50 |317788-8 Guide holder 1

Ce0 324378-0 Roller 11 1




C70 |341136-9 057035 1 deska

C80 ]941151-9 podlozka 6 = old 253047-5 1 podlo

A02 | 122704-5 Straight guide assembly 1

c10 252649-4 kridlova matka M6 1 k

C20 [266339-3 Sroub 6x20 1

C30 |343593-7 059401 1 059401

AO03 | 343577-5 vodici objimka 10 1 vod

A04 1781036-5 Wrench 10 1

AO5 |781037-3 Wrench 17 1

A06 |418647-0 Chip deflector 1 kryt 3709_3710 =old4
11115-2

A07-1 1191Y83-2 Straight bit 6 set 1

Prosim uvedte objednaci ¢islo dilu v objednavce

7 s

Datum tisku 30. 10. 2025



